ASL - QUALIFYING ORDER

Jade Race
Wilhelmshaven 16 July 2016

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 12.000 : 12.999

RANK NO
1 133
2 253
3 104
4 308
5 17
6 98
7 540
8 240
9 392

10 652
11 367
NQ 701
NQ 354

DRIVER

Andre Ladwig
Frederik Ungereit
Christoph Burfeindt
Melanie Clarck
Felix Robert Gossel
Jan Walter

Mike Entelmann
Marcel Wiechmann
Stefan Talke

Joérg Mohle

Carlo Schonewille
Reno Richter

Maik Fries

PLACE

Buxtehude
Moormerland
Buxtehude
Hannover
Escheburg
Hamburg
Bremen

Neu Wulmstorf
Zetel
Zoetermeer
Hamburg

Kiel

STATE

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

DE
DE
NL
DE
DE

RT DIAL-IN

0.164 -
0.623 -
0.144 -
0.461 -
0.201 -
0.101 -
0.435 -
0.504 -
0.156 -
0.370 -
0.446 -
0.420 -
0.103 -

ET SPEED

12.074 193.03
12.082 189.47
12.108 180.45
12.129 183.67
12.206 193.03
12.283 197.26
12.422 189.47
12.497 197.80
12.593 180.90
12.714 197.26
12.829 183.21
11.950 156.18
11.928 192.00

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA
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BSL - QUALIFYING ORDER

Jade Race
Wilhelmshaven 16 July 2016

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 13.000 : 13.999

RANK NO
1 396
2 293
3 967
4 67
5 921
6 1173
7 1135
8 777
9 709

10 1125
11 805
12 587
13 539
14 326
15 114
16 515
NQ 1021

DRIVER

Kersten Glout
Bastian Schrader
Sebastian Schafe
Michael Busch
Bjorn Witthohn
Janita Kempenaar
Matthias Jurgens
thorsten karcher
Frank Reck

Ingo Beckmann
Ulf Manzke
Dominik Schlieper
John Wonders
Torsten Nieber
Rina Sliwinski
Dirk van den Bergh
Johan van Thiel

PLACE

Heidgraben
Porta Westfalica

Wilhelmshaven
Wahlstedt
Zwaagwesteinde
Wilhelmshaven
Olfen

Westerstede
Pinneberg
Duisburg
Rosmalen
Visselhoevede
Neu Wulmstorf
Hollandscheveld
Wijchen

STATE

DE
DE

DE
DE
NL
DE
DE

DE
DE
DE
NL
DE
DE
NL
NL

RT DIAL-IN

0.499 -
0.394 -
-0.197 -
0.415 -
0.117 -
0.318 -
0.481 -
0.726 -
-0.097 -
0.399 -

0.104 -
0.236 -
0.149 -
0.392 -
0.197 -
0.208 -
0.210 -

ET SPEED

13.029 168.62
13.085 193.03
13.172 183.67
13.198 174.76
13.206 173.08
13.252 169.01
13.313 170.62
13.425 171.84
13.434 188.98
13.438 170.62
13.505 165.14
13.582 157.21
13.583 161.07
13.670 177.34
13.919 165.14
13.988 139.26
14.344 167.05

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA
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Jade Race
Wilhelmshaven 16 July 2016

CSL - QUALIFYING ORDER Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 14.000 : 14.999
RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED

1 1020 Patrick van Thiel Wijchen NL 0.131 - - 14.003 161.07

2 3000 Leo Jansen wuustwezel BE 0.355 - - 14.045 158.59

3 255 Thomas Bublitz Bispingen DE 0.140 - - 14295 156.86

4 1023 Maik van Eldik wijchen NL 0.045 - - 14320 156.86

5 1 Rehme Michael Sande DE 0.063 - - 14.333 14545

6 1250 Chris Dieball Varel DE 0.828 - - 14,606 158.59

7 781 Thomas keppler elmshorn DE 0.066 - - 14663 152.54

8 570 Nils Wolf Tornesch DE 0.094 - - 14675 15254

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 10F 1



DSL - QUALIFYING ORDER

Jade Race
Wilhelmshaven 16 July 2016

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 15.000 : -------

RANK NO DRIVER

O~NO O, WNBE

ALTERNATES:

331
932
1022

76
16

7
56

1200

9 766

Wesley Brander
Manuel Eggers
Harry Creemers
Martin Schulz
Marcel Gossel
Bjorn Streit
Sascha Kelbach

Robert Rossmann

Sven Eberhard

PLACE

Drachten
Nenndorf
wijchen
Wilhelmshaven
Escheburg
Friedeburg

Vienna

Hamburg

STATE

NL
DE
NL
DE
DE
DE

AT

DE

RT DIAL-IN

0.285
0.101
0.092
0.076
0.435
0.137
0.257
0.824

0.554

ET SPEED

15.155 151.58
15.994 136.88
16.567 131.87
16.593 132.60
16.845 122.45
16.999 133.58
17.240 129.50
17.712 123.71

20.059 120.00

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA
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Junior Dragster - QUALIFYING ORDER

Jade Race
Wilhelmshaven 16 July 2016

Distance: 1/8 mile, Index: ------- R

RANK NO DRIVER

1 4 Cheyenne Visser

2 117 Lucas Potthoff
3 111 Daniel Olic

PLACE STATE
Drachten NL
Iserlohn DE

Klein Weinstadt DE

RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED

0.004 12900 -0.391 12.509 78.35

- - 11.087 87.27
- - 16.909 58.06

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA
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Junior Drag Bike

- QUALIFYING ORDER

Jade Race

Wilhelmshaven 16 July 2016

Distance: 1/8 mile, Index:

RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN ET SPEED

1 27 Mark Wulffraut hollandscheveld NL 0.053 13.101 77.01

2 9 Lorens Bochnig Geseke DE 0.063 9.753 99.45

3 420 Jaska Fink Bremen DE 0.098 10.124 115.57

4 272 Jason Berkhan Uetersen DE 0.113 11.945 86.54

5 798 Robin Gerlich Warendorf DE 0.166 12.004 82.19

6 26 Hense Brouwer ureterp NL 0.233 14.370 65.63

7 25 Geeuwke Siersema ureterp NL 0.309 10.866 97.56

8 205 Marie Rosen Kerpen DE -0.191 12.739 80.18
TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 10F 1



Pro ET - QUALIFYING ORDER

Jade Race

Wilhelmshaven 16 July 2016

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index:

RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED
1 292 Andreas Loeck Hamburg DE 0.390 10.280 0.018 10.298 211.14

2 232 Volker Heldt Moosburg DE 0.138 10.790 0.032 10.822 200.56

3 82 Eddy van den Bos Leersum NL 0.047 9.710 0.075 9.785 222091

4 201 Gerd Habermann Erlensee DE 0.140 9.000 0.079 9.079 233.01

5 325 Marc Hijmans Grave NL 0.714 10.500 0.097 10.597 203.97

6 3137 Svend Due Sporup DK 0.563 10.100 0.101 10.201 216.22

7 280 Manfred Grasser Duisburg DE 0.389 11.990 0.143 12.133 175.61

8 507 Rene Kloss Ronneburg DE 0.215 9.000 0.171 9.171 237.62

9 212 Katharina Niesner Laakirchen AT 0.182 10.650 0.177 10.827 209.91

10 242 Bert Gorzelitz Erlensee DE 0.055 9.400 0.201 9.601 244.07

11 298 Arndt Putzmann Wesel DE 0.312 11.440 0.380 11.820 175.61

12 15 Reinhard Garbers 0.317 9.600 0.401 10.001 216.87

13 346 Cas van de Mosselaar gravel/velp NL 0.246 9.900 0.480 10.380 216.87

14 253 Jan Zimmermann Aurich DE 0.238 10.050 0.547 10.597 216.22

15 263 Sally Ekerst Allersberg DE -0.003 10.700 0.587 11.287 182.28
TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 10F 1



Jade Race
Wilhelmshaven 16 July 2016

Pro Street Bike - QUALIFYING ORDER Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: ------- :11.000
RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED
1 912 Bernd Sax 0.575 - - 9.303 243.24

2 1 Sebastian Zacharitz eckernforde DE 0.216 - - 9.366 246.58

3 67 Dennis Junge Tornesch DE 0.660 - - 9.392 255.32

4 111 Ehlert Stark Helmstedt DE 0.368 - - 9.439 250.00

5 987 Marco Schrade Warendorf DE 0.042 - - 9.469 244.07

6 907 Uli Storch Recklinghausen DE 0.425 - - 9.481 239.20

7 35 Sven Wiemers Oldenburg DE 0.175 - - 9.770 227.85

8 971 Mario Kasner Wisch DE 0.435 - - 10.171 247.42

9 62 Brugt Hoekstra Drachten NL 0.425 - - 10.299 213.02

10 18 Rene Hellingwerf Drachten NL 0.359 - - 10.544 208.70

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 10F 1



Super Comp - QUALIFYING ORDER

Jade Race

Wilhelmshaven 16 July 2016

Distance: 1/8 mile, Index: 5.700 : -------

RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED

1 401 Gerd Habermann Erlensee DE 0.026 5.700 0.119 5.819 193.03

2 471 Kay Erbs Dresden DE 1.067 5.700 4,109 9.809 181.36

NQ 608 Giedrius Jurevicius Vilnius LT 1.032 5.700 -0.474 5.226 23841
PAGE10F 1

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA



Street Eliminator - QUALIFYING ORDER

Jade Race

Wilhelmshaven 16 July 2016

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 10.000 : 13.990

RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED
1 220 Volker Gerken Deinstedt DE 0.094 12.400 0.072 12.472 180.90

2 630 Thomas Fischer Berlin DE 0.214 12950 0.134 13.084 168.62

3 176 Jaap de Vos Drachten NL 0.119 10.950 0.151 11.101 214.93

4 389 Jan Sieh Hamburg DE 0.181 11.250 0.152 11.402 189.97

5 242 Michel Fokkinga Marum NL 0.163 12500 0.262 12.762 176.47

6 47 Servaas Smit Capelle aan den 1JssNL -0.001 12.500 0.390 12.890 187.01

7 211 Gino de Jong Vassen NL 0.106 11.250 0.440 11.690 208.70

8 1060 Niels Rademacher nahe DE -0.301 12.450 0.667 13.117 176.90

9 187 Raphael Liedl Nettelsee DE 0.953 10.000 0.673 10.673 204.55

10 786 Hauke Dziomba Gettorf DE 0.626 9.900 1.104 11.004 214.93
NQ 111 Freek Teeuwen Marum NL -0.013 13.700 0.539 14.239 160.71
NQ 400 Thorsten Bode 0.098 13.500 0.884 14.384 181.36
TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 10F 1



Street Ligal Bike - QUALIFYING ORDER

Jade Race

Wilhelmshaven 16 July 2016

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index:

RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN ET SPEED

1 7 Jochen Wiemers Oldenburg DE 0.208 10.041 224.30

2 13 Heinz-Gerd Hocker Dorsten DE 0.101 10.394 220.86

3 10 Michael Wilms schwalmtal DE 0.165 10.523 216.87

4 441 Roger Mesterheide Hamburg DE 0.465 10.643 222.91

5 442 uli schweer zetel DE 0.264 11.356 192.51

6 24 Hendrik Grottrup Wittmund DE 0.052 11.736 180.90

7 44 Hans Schitz Wittmund DE 0.272 12.171 187.99
TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 10F 1



Jade Race
Wilhelmshaven 16 July 2016

Street Modified - QUALIFYING ORDER Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: ------- :11.990
RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED

1 73 Harry Kempenaar de westereen NL 0.186 9.480 0.796 10.276 216.87

2 320 Hagen Beth Stockelsdorf DE 0.480 - - 10.669 213.65

3 4 Marcel Gouma Enschede NL 0.286 - - 11793 193.03

NQ 602 Ralph-André Friedrich Hamburg DE 0.383 - - 12198 164.76

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 10F 1



Jade Race
Wilhelmshaven 16 July 2016

Street Modified Bike - QUALIFYING ORDER Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: ------- ©11.990
RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED
1 25 Dennis Meijer Drachten NL -0.127 11.000 0.007 11.007 202.25

2 963 Egon Methe 0.282 9.980 0.009 9.989 228.57

3 970 Frank Thiesen Schwabstedt DE 0.222 10.900 0.009 10.909 188.48

4 972 Ricardo Grauer Berlin DE 0.220 10.000 0.014 10.014 225.00

5 999 Stefan Wenning Legden DE 0.134 10.200 0.022 10.222 225.71

6 26 Janco Nijboer Drachten NL 0.172 9.310 0.038 9.348 233.01

7 962 Bernd Thomer Kerpen DE -0.057 9.500 0.044 9.544 244.90

8 966 Michael Winkler Xanten DE -0.032 10.010 0.077 10.087 220.86

9 10 Rene Hellingwerf Drachten NL -0.222  10.500 0.101 10.601 207.49

10 958 Hubert Franger Brihl DE 0.083 9.890 0.109 9.999 230.77

11 912 Bernd Sax Saarbriicken DE 0.281 9.230 0.113 9.343 246.58

12 57 Brugt Hoekstra Drachten NL 0.069 10.200 0.124 10.324 210.53

13 957 Ralf Rudiger wuppertal DE 0.076 9.630 0.147 9.777 22291

14 903 Stefan Graff Geseke DE 0.005 9.800 0.162 9.962 214.93

15 949 Lutz Kreuzpeintner Ludwigsburg DE -0.095 11.100 0.201 11.301 194.07

16 165 Thomas Hochmuth Holm DE 0.413 10.000 0.245 10.245 211.14

17 906 Kevin Feuz Krauchthal CH 0.235 10.400 0.294 10.694 201.68

18 985 Jessica Engeland Ebikon CH 0.232 10.880 0.297 11.177 213.02
TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 10F 1



Super Pro ET - QUALIFYING ORDER

Jade Race
Wilhelmshaven 16 July 2016

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: ------- D

RANK NO DRIVER
1 288 Jens Kénnecke
2 73 Harry Kempenaar
3 967 Thomas Giinther

PLACE STATE
Aurich DE
de westereen NL
Beelitz DE

RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED

8.350 0.057 8.407 262.77
9.480 1.107 10.587 203.39
8.900 1.124 10.024 222.22

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA
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Jade Race
Wilhelmshaven 16 July 2016

Wild Street - QUALIFYING ORDER Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: ------- :10.490
RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED

1 13 Micha Vogt Celle DE 0.390 - - 8.310 283.46

2 288 Jens Konnecke Aurich DE 0.272 8.350 0.053 8.403 255.32

3 251 Maurice van der Laan Houten NL 0.966 - - 8.805 250.87

4 739 Frank Eijskoot Veenenedaal NL 0.699 - - 8.874 239.20

5 394 Andreas Pleul} Bremen DE 1.039 - - 9.769 269.66

6 521 Wouter Wellens 0.332 - - 9.933 214.93

NQ 289 Pierre Wolf Bassum DE 2.626 - - 16.802 158.24

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 10F 1



	Qualification list for _ ASL
	Qualification list for _ BSL
	Qualification list for _ CSL
	Qualification list for _ DSL
	Qualification list for _ JD
	Qualification list for _ JDB
	Qualification list for _ PE
	Qualification list for _ PSB
	Qualification list for _ SC
	Qualification list for _ SE
	Qualification list for _ SLB
	Qualification list for _ SM
	Qualification list for _ SMB
	Qualification list for _ SPE
	Qualification list for _ WS

